are reserved by the City of Scottsbluff for road, signage and utility 
purposes. 

2. PURCHASE PRICE:  DISTRICT agrees to pay to SELLER, and SELLER 

agrees to accept from DISTRICT, as the total purchase price for the above-
described real property, which contains 0.50 acres, the sum of One Thousand 
Two Hundred Dollars ($1,200.00), to be paid to SELLER upon delivery of a 
Warranty Deed to DISTRICT. 

3. TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:  It is understood between the Parties that said 

property will not be subject to taxation when DISTRICT takes title to the 
property.  SELLER shall pay all real estate taxes and personal property taxes,